Digital output module. 16 DO relay:
24VDC/24VAC or 100..240VAC 2A (DO573)
DO573
Extended Product Type DO573
Product ID 1SAP231300R0000
ABB Type Designation DO573
EAN 4016779927598
Catalog Description Digital output module. 16 DO relay: 24VDC/24VAC or 100..240VAC 2A (DO573)
Long Description DO573: S500-eCo Digital output module. 16 DO relay: 24VDC/24VAC or 100..240VAC 2A.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85371091CN8
Digital output module. 16 DO relay: 24VDC/24VAC or 100..240VAC 2A
(DO573)
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/3DO573
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/02/21
Dimensions
0.19 kgProduct Net Weight
75 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
135 mmProduct Net Height
34 mmProduct Net Width
0.259 kgGross Weight
93 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
63 mmPackage Level 1 Height
170 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
16 DO relay: 24VDC/24VAC or 100..240VAC 2AFunction
16Number of Digital
Outputs
0Number of Digital
Configurable I/Os
RelayOutput
ACOutput Voltage Type
2 AOutput Current
195.5 ... 276 VOutput Voltage
Maximum
PluggableConnection Type
IP20Degree of Protection
20.4 … 28.8 V DCSupply Voltage
Additional Information
DO573Product Main Type
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
External Classifications and Standards
27-24-22-04eClass
EC001419 - PLC digital I/O-moduleETIM 8
EC001419 - PLC digital I/O-moduleETIM 9
EC001419 - PLC digital I/O-moduleETIM 10
32151705UNSPSC
Environmental
a96337f4-6c33-438f-935e-0358f18df09c Germany (DE)SCIP
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
2/3DO573
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/02/21
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500-eCo  → S500-eCo I/O modules
Categories
3/3DO573
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/02/21